UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	17485 - US Bank - SBA
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	56706456
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File with Cook, IL	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN', FILE 'JUMBER	

1704006133
Doc# 1704006133 Fee \$42.00
RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00
KAREN A.YARBROUGH
COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS
DATE: 02/09/2017 02:57 PM PG: 1 OF 3

a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT, FILE YUMBER 203117012 1/31/2012 CC I'L Crok	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13			
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financiary Statement identified above is terminated wi Statement	h respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination			
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and all to in licate affected collateral in item				
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identined above with respect to continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is			
i. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record AND Check one of these three by CHANGE. The me and/or item 6a or 6b; and item	address: Complete ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give record name			
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide only c.	<u>e</u> name (6a or 6b)			
69. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SE CLUSTER TWO LLC				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSOI	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) SUFFIX			
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only	one name (va or 7b) (under ct, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name)			
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	74.			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	300			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY	STATE POSTAL ZODE COUNTRY			
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral	□ DELETE collateral □ RESTATE covered collateral □ ASSIGN collateral			
Indicate collateral:				

				. n.7		1
9. N	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME	NDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (na	me of Assignor, if this is an Assignment	- 170		.7
		ame of authorizing Debtor		AAS S	_ /	/
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					7
	US Bank, N.A.			4	N	
OR	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	_)	Γ

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: SE CLUSTER TWO LLC 56706456 3000003512

SE Cluster Two LLC

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

1704006133 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDEING FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	NDUM			
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 1203117012 1/31/2012 CC IL Cook	1			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment	form	•		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME US Bank, N.A.				
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAM'.				
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(5)	SUFFIX			
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statemer. (Name of a current Debtor of record rec		urposes only in sor		
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate a 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	iny part of the Debto	r's name); see Insti	ructions if name does not fit	
SE CLUSTER TWO LLC				
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PE	ERSONAL NAME.,	d the second application of	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: SE CLUSTER TWO LLC - 1049 W. North Ave., Chicago, IL 60622				
Secured Party Name and Address:	OUNT			
US Bank, N.A 9918 Hibert Street, 2nd Floor , San Diego, CA 92131	0,			
	4hx			
	9			
		C		
		0		
		1		
			199	
			Office	
			CV	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture	'	on of real estate:	ottoobod	•
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	Legai L	Description	i attached.	
Jiffy Lube International Inc				
700 Milam	Parcel	ID:		
Houston, TX 77002	17-05-	206-014		
•				
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 56706458-IL-31 17485 - US Bank - SBA Divisi US Bank, N.A.		File with: Cook, IL	3000003512 SE Cluster Two LLC	

FIRST OF STREET, WHILE

USB Closting/DecPrep 858-5364189

TOTAL NET AREA: 13,389,408 SQ. FT. - 0.309 ACRES

The Clark's Office *COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 1049 WEST MORTH AVENUE; CHICAGO, ILLINOIS.